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SUMMERY FINAL RESULT

FINAL RESULT 
FINAL RESULT 

PLAYER ASS. G/P G/W G/L WIN % DARTS S/L AVE 180 171

1 121002-Phillip Fourie Sedibeng 70 61 9 87% 1377 303 75,75 11 1
2 120776-Hugo Deysel Ekurhuleni 70 56 14 80% 1357 469 76,49 5
3 140876-Shawn Hogan Ekurhuleni 70 55 15 79% 1482 635 69,71 9
4 150638-Mitch Minnie Johannesburg 70 53 17 76% 1340 1491 75,18 11
5 123673-Angel Morgan Johannesburg 70 50 20 71% 1359 1188 74,79 10
6 220075-David Nyemba Tshwane 70 50 20 71% 1397 1125 72,90 10 1
7 130109-Danie Binneman Ekurhuleni 70 49 21 70% 1497 1439 67,40 8
8 140467-Trevor Pillay Johannesburg 70 49 21 70% 1536 1087 66,37 7
9 220294-Frik Horn Johannesburg 70 43 27 61% 1610 1358 62,82 1

10 220047-Jan Kleynhans Tshwane 70 42 28 60% 1444 1648 69,44 2
11 170310-Charles Chinembiri Ekurhuleni 70 40 30 57% 1524 1874 65,35 1
12 160536-Hennie Morton Tshwane 70 39 31 56% 1555 2280 63,26 2
13 180804-Darryl Bowles Tshwane 70 39 31 56% 1625 2082 60,90 4
14 170144-Xander Mostert Tshwane 70 37 33 53% 1707 1716 58,62 2
15 210690-Xander Richards Ekurhuleni 70 35 35 50% 1547 2704 62,77 5
16 230089-Gustaf Maritz Johannesburg 70 32 38 46% 1585 2453 61,74 2 1
17 180624-Pradip Babunandan Metsweding 70 32 38 46% 1623 3098 59,10 2 1
18 230423-Dillan Vosloo Metsweding 70 32 38 46% 1674 3178 57,15
19 230419-Eugene Snyman Metsweding 70 31 39 44% 1656 3688 56,85 1 1
20 220694-Carel Louw Sedibeng 70 30 40 43% 1562 3205 61,20 2
21 130907-Franco Mostert Tshwane 70 30 40 43% 1614 2489 60,56 3
22 121525-Juba Joubert West Rand 70 30 40 43% 1578 4030 59,01 4 1
23 140069-Jacques Coetzee West Rand 70 30 40 43% 1710 3334 55,68 3
24 123147-Alfred Ungerer Ekurhuleni 70 29 41 41% 1640 3253 58,20 2
25 210100-Pieter Kruger Metsweding 70 28 42 40% 1575 2705 61,65
26 230085-Kasval Naidoo Metsweding 70 28 42 40% 1775 2577 54,92
27 210035-Johann Du Toit West Rand 70 27 43 39% 1625 3730 57,86 2
28 220278-Damien Matthysen Johannesburg 70 26 44 37% 1683 2977 57,21 3
29 240817-Frans Lennon West Rand 70 26 44 37% 1668 4075 55,75 3
30 130615-Jimmy Jv Vuuren Sedibeng 70 25 45 36% 1597 4285 57,83
31 131586-Greg Gertenbach Sedibeng 70 24 46 34% 1595 3819 58,78
32 220787-Zain Smith Sedibeng 70 23 47 33% 1707 3575 55,35 2 1
33 210069-Brenden Draper Metsweding 70 22 48 31% 1558 5043 57,82 1
34 121110-Andre Gordon Sedibeng 70 20 50 29% 1689 4635 54,06
35 230118-Benji Trewick West Rand 70 20 50 29% 2002 5928 43,67
36 200109-Morne Coetzee West Rand 70 18 52 26% 1737 4438 52,91 1
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PLAYER ASS. G/P G/W G/L WIN % DARTS S/L AVE 180 171

1 200152-Tanya Stols WR 70 57 13 81% 2011 552 51,49 1

2 140072-Micaela Slabber JHB 70 54 16 77% 2236 583 46,27 1

3 180745-Drika Nel JHB 70 52 18 74% 2290 626 45,12

4 130707-Charmone Kruger SED 70 51 19 73% 2161 660 47,77 1

5 120999-Marian Fourie JHB 70 50 20 71% 2259 763 45,56

6 180748-Colette Biljon JHB 70 50 20 71% 2473 592 41,83

7 123779-Bernadette Ferreira EKU 70 48 22 69% 2401 1021 42,54

8 123641-Natalie Mostert TWN 70 44 26 63% 2276 1361 44,43 1

9 210256-Maryna Badenhorst EKU 70 44 26 63% 2409 1204 42,17

10 210463-Twane Bezuidenhout MET 70 43 27 61% 2461 1238 41,24 1

11 150612-Lispa Breet EKU 70 39 31 56% 2382 1129 42,75

12 230083-Mariska Otto EKU 70 39 31 56% 2569 1064 39,71

13 220696-Patrys Louw SED 70 38 32 54% 2548 2540 38,30

14 240636-Sally Giesecke TWN 70 37 33 53% 2626 1332 38,54 1

15 131587-Uvanka Gertenbach SED 70 37 33 53% 2619 1469 38,49

16 190028-Irene Theron WR 70 35 35 50% 2370 1451 42,56 1

17 220254-Sally J'Arlette-Joy EKU 70 34 36 49% 2604 1484 38,69

18 220868-Roxy Louw SED 70 34 36 49% 2671 2121 37,01

19 230416-Cielie Smit MET 70 33 37 47% 2724 2013 36,41

20 230848-Mari Pretorius MET 70 32 38 46% 2391 1684 41,89 1

21 220199-Winona Van Wyk TWN 70 32 38 46% 2725 1753 36,68 1

22 180390-Moira Cronje EKU 70 31 39 44% 2298 1983 43,19

23 240012-Natasha Visser WR 70 31 39 44% 2769 2002 35,83

24 240504-Denise Muganpersad JHB 70 29 41 41% 2662 1519 37,81

25 250080-Mickaela Visser WR 70 29 41 41% 2646 2571 36,85

26 230816-Yolandi Vd Ryst SED 70 27 43 39% 2444 1212 41,56

27 230282-Meruschka Nuyts TWN 70 27 43 39% 2764 2717 35,12

28 200156-Zananda Krog MET 70 26 44 37% 2666 3204 35,86

29 240067-Sophia Britz WR 70 25 45 36% 2857 2279 34,43

30 210103-Anne Lucas MET 70 24 46 34% 2512 2474 38,93

31 210117-Alicia Retief MET 70 24 46 34% 2803 3420 33,87

32 130903-Brenda Morgan JHB 70 23 47 33% 2935 2597 33,19

33 210080-Elize Groenewald TWN 70 22 48 31% 2599 3002 37,02

34 240397-Charlie Human TWN 70 20 50 29% 2697 2703 36,00

35 240018-Melanie Maritz SED 70 19 51 27% 3111 3545 30,40

36 250053-Sunet Combrink WR 70 18 52 26% 2938 2578 33,18
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Stats Total

Juniors 2025

DSA Player Ass. G/P G/W L/W Darts/T Score/L Ave 180 171

1 240069 Jason Britz RW 21 20 56 1462 463 63,82 3 2

2 230088 Wade Gertenbach ES 21 20 54 1586 324 59,09

3 230087 Jesse Botes JW 21 17 48 1526 834 60,41 4

4 240773 Jóvan Marais EN 21 15 38 1838 1401 49,23 3

5 220222 Jayden Smith JDA 21 14 40 1830 989 50,12 5

6 230142 Liam Vorster ES 21 13 41 1733 754 53,33 1

7 220128 Moritz Van Gund PN 21 13 36 1856 2008 47,77

8 190350 Werner De Beer MVD 21 12 38 1818 1630 49,39

9 240852 Promise Kubeka EE 21 12 36 1972 1280 46,07 2

10 230738 Kobie Berry JW 21 12 34 1905 2740 45,39 1

11 220356 Anton Jacobs MDA 21 11 32 1834 1768 48,74 1

12 230029 Thiago Levy JS 21 11 32 1995 1976 44,49 1

13 250124 Orin De Klerk MDA 21 10 31 2012 2889 42,75

14 220443 Scorpion Mashigwana PN 21 10 30 1881 2382 46,54

15 200124 Nathan Maphike PN 21 8 22 2192 2899 39,23

16 240137 Ej Morgan JW 21 7 26 2126 2953 40,37

17 240859 Phindile Ndlovu EE 21 7 23 2174 3909 38,16

18 230031 Anastacia Michel EN 21 6 22 2043 3435 41,30 1

19 240858 Lesedi Mosea EE 21 6 21 2188 4157 37,58

20 240862 Precious Onyekwelu EE 21 3 15 2278 4069 36,21

21 240853 Ndaloenhle Makhanya EE 21 2 7 2425 6182 31,40

22 240865 Charldine Maritz MVD 21 1 9 2360 5832 33


